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Ford Focus ST 1:23.821 84.99108

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:25.651 109 1.830 1.830 83.18

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:26.455 107 2.634 0.804 82.40

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:26.573 108 2.752 0.118 82.29

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:26.614 109 2.793 0.041 82.25

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:26.632 106 2.811 0.018 82.24

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:26.833 106 3.012 0.201 82.04

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:26.899 1010 3.078 0.066 81.98

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:26.978 1010 3.157 0.079 81.91

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:27.422 109 3.601 0.444 81.49

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:27.814 107 3.993 0.392 81.13

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:28.283 107 4.462 0.469 80.70

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:28.713 105 4.892 0.430 80.31

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:32.556 1010 8.735 3.843 76.97

Ford Focus Zetec S 1:37.210 99 13.389 4.654 73.29

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:47 Saturday, 20 April 2024

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 20/04/2024  Start: 09:24  Finish: 09:39Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
Donington Park National: 1.9790 miles

Clerk Of Course: Jonathon Provost Stewards: Timekeeper: Richard Lomax
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Focus Cup Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - CLASSIFICATION

1  25  T25  1  Simon WALTON

2  1*  PRO  1  Lewis CLARK

3  69  PRO  2  Ian MITCHELL

4  3  AM  1  Paul TAYLOR

5  9*  AM  2  Rob MASON

6  23*  PRO  3  Simon WATTS

7  22*  PRO  4  Simon WARR

8  10*  PRO  5  Jon BAKER

9  11  AM  3  Jonathan OGDEN

10  34*  PRO  6  Greg SAUNDERS

11  7  AM  4  Andrew VYSE

12  44  AM  5  Gary MITCHELL

13  27  AM  6  Ian GRAHAM

14  55  AM  7  Matthew CROFT

15  21  AM  8  Sarah HALL

Comments:
No. 1, 9 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 23, 34 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 10 - 3 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 22 - 4 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.


